Pr
o
Choice of single pole, double pole, 3 or 4 way switches, •
switch/receptacle combination or switch/pilot light
combination.
Choice of corrosion resistant enclosures in cast marine brass, •
copper free aluminum or non-metallic.
Pilot light illuminates during switch activation.•

INX6689PL FLUSH COVERS COMBINATION, NON-METALLIC
INX6685B COVER COMBINATION, BRASS
INX66853A COVER COMBINATION, ALUMINUM
INX6685PL COVER COMBINATION, NON-METALLIC
INX6561B COVER, SWITCH ONLY, BRASS
INX6561A COVER, SWITCH ONLY, ALUMINUM
INX6561PL COVER, SWITCH ONLY, NON-METALLIC
INX6562B FLUSH COVER, SWITCH ONLY, BRASS
INX6562A FLUSH COVER, SWITCH ONLY, ALUMINUM
INX6562PL FLUSH COVER, SWITCH ONLY, NON-METALLIC
Dimensions in inches
SPEC IAL  OPT IONS
F - Flush Mount Unit
ORDER ING REFERENCES
BRASS ALUMINUM NON-METALLIC DESCRIPTION AMP VOLTAGE
2711B 2711A 2711PL One Single Pole Switch 15 277v AC Max
2722B 2722A 2722PL One Single Pole Switch 20 277v AC Max
2712B 2712A 2712PL One Double Pole Switch 15 277v AC Max
2723B 2723A 2723PL One Double Pole Switch 20 277v AC Max
2724B 2724A 2724PL One Three Way Switch 20 277v AC Max
2725B 2725A 2725PL One Four Way Switch 20 277v AC Max
2715B 2715A 2715PL One Receptacle with Single Pole Switch 15 277v AC Max
2718B 2718A 2718PL One Receptacle with 3 Way Switch 15 120v AC Max
2717B 2717A 2717PL Two Single Pole Switches 15 277v AC Max
2720B 2720A 2720PL One Single Pole Switch & One Three Way Switch 15 277v AC Max
2721B 2721A 2721PL Two Three Way Switches 15 277v AC Max
2716B 2716A 2716PL One Single Pole Switch & Pilot Light 15 120v AC Max
2719B 2719A 2719PL One Three Way Switch & Pilot Light 15 120v AC Max
ENTRY  OPT IONS
NPT
Trade Size
Dead